by
48” PORTABLE
EVAPORATIVE
COOLING UNIT
MODEL NUMBER: VTECF-48-22K
APPLICATIONS:
Outdoor Activities | Sporting Events | Entertainment
Industrial Plants | Constructions Sites
All of Ventocool’s units are equipped with high performing
and highly e�cient motors and blades that allow the cool
air to travel faster and reach farther distances while
successfully lowering the air temperature in between.
When water evaporates into the air, you can experience
an immediate drop in ambient temperatures, including, in
some cases, by as much as 30 degrees or more.
FEATURES:
Warranty
Fan Motor
Water Pump
Air flow
Water Reservoir
Cooling Capacity
Unit Dimensions
Unit Weight
1 Year Material and Craftsmanship
1 H.P. – 115V/60Hz, 7.2 amperes
1/6 H.P. – 115V/60Hz, 2 amperes
22,000 CFM
Built in 65 gallon water reservoir
Up to 4,850 ft2
90” (H) x 85” (W) x 35” (D)
330 lbs.
ventotechnologies.com
For more information contact us at:
T. +1 (281) 724-8222
E. sales@ventotechnologies.com
• Tough and durable plastic housing. Variable speed control.
• Long term dependability and virtually maintenance free.